
 
 

Access & travel  
information_

 

 

Entertain your palate  
at Novotel_

Live in your own special 
world at Novotel_

 
 

 

Located in Bangkok’s fashion district, the hotel is situated above The Platinum Fashion Mall, 
Thailand’s largest wholesale shopping destination. It is minutes from CentralWorld and 
connected via elevated Skywalk to BTS Chidlom. Our 288 well-designed rooms are the 
perfect choice for your next holiday or business trip.

Welcome to Novotel Bangkok 
Platinum Pratunam

At Novotel, you’re assured of a warm 
welcome and flawless service. Within 
our 288 modern and stylishly-appointed 
guest rooms, you’ll find areas for relaxing 
and places to work, along with numerous 
first-rate amenities and modern must-haves. 
Because family time is precious, 
accommodation and breakfast is free 
for up to 2 children under 16 sharing their 
parents’ room.

_By train 
: Hua Lamphong Train Station, 7 km.
_By plane 
: Suvarnabhumi International Airport, 32 km.
: Don Mueang International Airport, 30 km.
_By car 
: From the airport, follow the Rama 9 Road signs. 
  Before the Rama 4 exit, make a right U turn. 
  Go straight, exit at Petchaburi Road and turn left 
  to Pratunam and proceed to the intersection. 
  The hotel is on your left.

At The SQUARE on the 6th floor, you can 
enjoy a trendy and welcoming dining 
venue with a large selection of international 
and Asian dishes. Or opt for a chic hang-out 
spot like Platinum Lounge. Chill out with a view 
at View Rooftop Bar Bangkok on the 9th floor 
while you try our large selection of cocktails 
and all day comfort food.



Capacity of the meeting rooms in number of guests:

Meet with success 
at Novotel_

We care about your success! Thanks 
to our business expertise, skilled event 
team and top-of-the-line facilities, 
your meetings, seminars and 
corporate gatherings at Novotel 
Bangkok Platinum Pratunam will be 
a breeze. We are happy to meet any 
needs to create those perfect 
moments for your special events, 
banquets, engagement parties, 
weddings and more.

Find your balance 
at Novotel_

Whether you are searching for 
a place to de-stress and unwind with 
a relaxing massage treatment, 
or seek to maintain your health and 
fitness routine even away from 
home – our fitness & spa on the 9th 
Floor is the place for you!

 

Stylish and carefree 
meetings_

The 5 modern and multi-purpose 
meeting rooms can accommodate 
groups, ranging from 2 – 320 guests. 
All rooms are equipped with wireless 
internet, professional projection 
capabilities and air conditioning

 

 

novotel.com
all.accor.com

Contact

 

T. +66(0) 2 209 1700

34

25

65

90

105

105

270

3.8

3.8

3.8

3.8

4.2

4.2

4.2

12

12

18

30

20

20

40

20

30

50

80

60

60

250

16

16

24

40

30

30

120

12

16

18

34

20

20

40

32

55

48

48

140

40

20

60

60

60

80

150

50

15

80

70

70

160

250

258

H7272@accor.com

220 Petchaburi Road Ratchathewi
Bangkok 10400 Thailand

 

 

_Free high speed internet in 
   all hotel areas
_LCD screens (4 x 3 m)
_HD Projector and large screens 
  (1.5 x 2 m)
_Audiovisual set-up
_Stationery set
_TV screen display with information 
  about your event

Business facilities_


