NO VO TEL

Welcome to Novotel Bangkok Platinum Pratunam

Located in Bangkok's fashion district, the hotel is situated above The Platinum Fashion Mall, Thailand's largest wholesale shopping destination. It is minutes from CentralWorld and connected via elevated Skywalk to BTS Chidlom. Our 288 well-designed rooms are the perfect choice for your next holiday or business trip.





Live in your own special world at Novotel_

At Novotel, you're assured of a warm welcome and flawless service. Within our 288 modern and stylishly-appointed guest rooms, you'll find areas for relaxing and places to work, along with numerous first-rate amenities and modern must-haves. Because family time is precious, accommodation and breakfast is free for up to 2 children under 16 sharing their parents' room.



Entertain your palate at Novotel_

At The SQUARE on the 6th floor, you can enjoy a trendy and welcoming dining venue with a large selection of international and Asian dishes. Or opt for a chic hang-out spot like Platinum Lounge. Chill out with a view at View Rooftop Bar Bangkok on the 9th floor while you try our large selection of cocktails and all day comfort food.



Access & travel information_

- _By train
- : Hua Lamphong Train Station, 7 km.
- _By plane
- : Suvarnabhumi International Airport, 32 km.
- : Don Mueang International Airport, 30 km.
- _By car
- : From the airport, follow the Rama 9 Road signs. Before the Rama 4 exit, make a right U turn. Go straight, exit at Petchaburi Road and turn left to Pratunam and proceed to the intersection. The hotel is on your left.





Meet with success at Novotel

We care about your success! Thanks to our business expertise, skilled event team and top-of-the-line facilities, your meetings, seminars and corporate gatherings at Novotel Bangkok Platinum Pratunam will be a breeze. We are happy to meet any needs to create those perfect moments for your special events, banquets, engagement parties, weddings and more.



Find your balance at Novotel_

Whether you are searching for a place to de-stress and unwind with a relaxing massage treatment, or seek to maintain your health and fitness routine even away from home – our fitness & spa on the 9th Floor is the place for you!

Stylish and carefree meetings_

The 5 modern and multi-purpose meeting rooms can accommodate groups, ranging from 2 - 320 guests. All rooms are equipped with wireless internet, professional projection capabilities and air conditioning

Business facilities

- _Free high speed internet in all hotel areas
- _LCD screens (4 x 3 m)
- _HD Projector and large screens $(1.5 \times 2 \text{ m})$
- _Audiovisual set-up
- _Stationery set
- _TV screen display with information about your event









Capacity of the meeting rooms in number of guests:

	DIMENSION								
FUNCTION ROOM Located on 7 th floor.	Area (Sqm)	Ceiling Height (m)	I-shape	Theatre	Classroom	U-Shape	Cabaret	Banquet	Cocktail Reception
Amber	34	3.8	12	20	16	12	-	-	-
Topaz I	25	3.8	12	30	16	16	-	20	15
Topaz II	65	3.8	18	50	24	18	32	40	50
Topaz Suite	90	3.8	30	80	40	34	55	60	80
Sapphire I	105	4.2	20	60	30	20	48	60	70
Sapphire II	105	4.2	20	60	30	20	48	60	70
Sapphire Suite	270	4.2	40	250	120	40	140	150	250
View Rooftop Bar Bangkok	258	-	-	-	-	-	-	80	160

Contact

220 Petchaburi Road Ratchathewi Bangkok 10400 Thailand H7272@accor.com

T. +66(0) 2 209 1700

novotel.com all.accor.com

